Recital Dance and Music Picture Schedule

Students should be ready to check in to their teacher at least 10 minutes prior to their estimated picture. Individual pictures will be taken first and once the
entire group is ready, the group picture will be taken. The photographer will then resume with any other individual pictures. All Solos, Duos, Trios and Music
students can get their pictures taken whenever they are at the studio.

Pictures will be taken in Studio B. Studio C will be used as a dressing room and Studio A is where ready students can wait to check in with their teacher.

Picture order forms will be available in the studio the week before pictures. The photographer accepts cash and checks only. If students are taking
individual pictures in more than one costume they will need an order form for each costume.

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:15
6:30
7:00
710
7:20
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30

Tuesday May 16

STUDIO OPENS

One Thousand and One Nights  Junior Ballet

The Three Fates Advanced Ballet
Through the Looking Glass Junior Jazz

These Boots Apprentice Tap
Wash That Man Apprentice Jazz
The Lion Sleeps Tonight Combo 1- Tuesday
Jump Youth Hip Hop
Thumbelina Youth Ballet Tuesday
How Far I'l Go Combo 1 Saturday
Way Back Home Apprentice Ballet
Come Fly With Me Advanced Youth Jazz

Rhythm Nation Youth Tap Tuesday
Glamorous Life Advanced Youth Ballet
Word Up Youth Jazz Tuesday
Adult Intermediate Tap Adult Intermediate Tap
Cell Block Tango Adult Jazz

The Fairy Godmothers Adult Pointe

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:10
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00

Wednesday May 17

STUDIO OPENS
Student Assistants

My Love

Down The Burning Ropes
LetItBe

5,10,15 Year Awards
Escape Artist

Walking On Sunshine
| Have Nothing
Another Cha Cha
ABC

Boombayah

Bad and Boujee

Keep Moving The Line

All The Pretty Girls
On My Own

Hit Em Up Style

| Am Here For
QUEEN

NO DANCE CLASSES WILL BE HELD DURING PICTURE WEEK

Classes resume Friday May 19

Advanced Contemporary
Senior Contemporary

Mini Lyrical

Advanced Junior Ballet
Combo 1 Wednesday
Large Group Lyrical
Junior Tap

Combo 2 Wednesday
Hip Hop Production
Parent Dance

Senior Musical Theater
Small Group
Contemporary

Large Group Jazz
Senior Tap
Jazz Production

Junior Teen Tap

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:.00
5:30
5:45
6:15
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
710
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00

Thursday May 18

STUDIO OPENS

Get Me Bodied Advanced Jazz
Woman Up Advanced Junior Jazz
Upgrade You Advanced Hip Hop
Mmm Bop Combo 2 Thursday
Red Riding Hood Youth Ballet Satruday
LOVE Combo 1 Friday

Music Maestros Thursday

Everybody Speaks No Americant Advanced Youth Tap

Disco Like You Mean It Youth Jazz Friday
Faith Advanced Junior Tap
True Love Youth Tap

So Humble Junior Teen Hip Hop
Mary Mary Quite Contrary Youth Ballet Friday
Get Ur Freak On Advanced Tap
Twinkle Twinkle Pointe

March of the Cards Adult Beginning Tap
Ballet Adult Ballet

DANCE &



