Recital Dance and Music Picture Schedule

Classes resume Friday May 19

Students should be ready to check in to their teacher at least 10 minutes prior to their estimated picture. Individual pictures will be taken first and once the entire group is ready, the group picture will be taken. The photographer will then resume with any other individual pictures. All Solos, Duos, Trios and Music students can get their pictures taken whenever they are at the studio.

Pictures will be taken in Studio B. Studio C will be used as a dressing room and Studio A is where ready students can wait to check in with their teacher.

Picture order forms will be available in the studio the week before pictures. The photographer accepts cash and checks only. If students are taking individual pictures in more than one costume they will need an order form for each costume.

Tuesday May 16 Wednesday May 17		Thursday May 18		
4:00 STUDIO OPENS	4:00 STUDIO OPENS		4:00 STUDIO OPENS	
4:15 One Thousand and One Nights Junior Ballet	4:15 Student Assistants		4:15 Get Me Bodied	Advanced Jazz
4:30 The Three Fates Advanced Ballet	4:30 My Love	Advanced Contemporary	4:30 Woman Up	Advanced Junior Jazz
4:45 Through the Looking Glass Junior Jazz	4:40 Down The Burning Ropes	Senior Contemporary	4:45 Upgrade You	Advanced Hip Hop
5:00 These Boots Apprentice Tap	4:50 Let It Be	Mini Lyrical	5:00 Mmm Bop	Combo 2 Thursday
5:15 Wash That Man Apprentice Jazz	5:00 5,10,15 Year Awards		5:30 Red Riding Hood	Youth Ballet Satruday
5:30 The Lion Sleeps Tonight Combo 1- Tuesday	5:10 Escape Artist	Advanced Junior Ballet	5:45 LOVE	Combo 1 Friday
6:00 Jump Youth Hip Hop	5:20 Walking On Sunshine	Combo 1 Wednesday	6:15 Music Maestros	Thursday
6:15 Thumbelina Youth Ballet Tuesday	5:40 I Have Nothing	Large Group Lyrical	6:30 Everybody Speaks No Americ	Canc Advanced Youth Tap
6:30 How Far I'll Go Combo 1 Saturday	5:50 Another Cha Cha	Junior Tap	6:40 Disco Like You Mean It	Youth Jazz Friday
7:00 Way Back Home Apprentice Ballet	6:00 ABC	Combo 2 Wednesday	6:50 Faith	Advanced Junior Tap
7:10 Come Fly With Me Advanced Youth Jazz	6:30 Boombayah	Hip Hop Production	7:00 True Love	Youth Tap
7:20 Rhythm Nation Youth Tap Tuesday	6:45 Bad and Boujee	Parent Dance	7:10 So Humble	Junior Teen Hip Hop
7:30 Glamorous Life Advanced Youth Ballet	7:00 Keep Moving The Line	Senior Musical Theater	7:20 Mary Mary Quite Contrary	Youth Ballet Friday
7:45 Word Up Youth Jazz Tuesday	7:10 All The Pretty Girls	Small Group Contemporary	7:30 Get Ur Freak On	Advanced Tap
8:00 Adult Intermediate Tap Adult Intermediate Tap	7:30 On My Own	Large Group Jazz	7:40 Twinkle Twinkle	Pointe
8:15 Cell Block Tango Adult Jazz	7:40 Hit Em Up Style	Senior Tap	7:50 March of the Cards	Adult Beginning Tap
8:30 The Fairy Godmothers Adult Pointe	7:50 I Am Here For	Jazz Production	8:00 Ballet	Adult Ballet
	8:00 QUEEN	Junior Teen Tap		

